
 
EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 

 
Administrative Officers 

Diana Miller President dmiller@tmlfpc.com 
Sandy Wilson President-Elect swilson2010@att.net 
Cathy Morgan 1st VP - Programs - Days cathymorgan70@gmail.com 
Megan Bullard 1st VP - Programs - Evenings megan.bullard11@gmail.com 

Ashley Rasmussen Asst. 1st VP - Programs - Days ashleyrasumussen030@gmail.com 
Shaina Drummond Asst. 1st VP - Programs - Evenings shaina.drummond@yahoo.com 

Mari Epperson 2nd VP - Arrangements  mariepper@aol.com 
Susan Williams Asst. 2nd VP - Arrangements susangwilliams@sbcglobal.net 
Karen Reeder Recording Secretary reederkarenm@gmail.com 

Ann Hill Corresponding Secretary thehills4@hotmail.com 
Julie Noel Treasurer jbnoel@aol.com 

Mary Ella Aufill Treasurer-Elect maufill@sbcglobal.net 
Karen Hallmark Asst. Treasurer karenhallmark@att.net 

                Betty Lou Winslow Program Resources bl@womills.com  
Marilyn Jordan Program Resources msbjordan@yahoo.com 
Marie McCoy 

 
Past President 

 
 

Appointed Officers 

marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com 

Elaine Walters  
Jenny Hedges  

Cornerstone Café 
Starting Point Cookies 

walterse@sbcglobal.net 
jenny.hedges123@gmail.com 

Joellyn Eubank Meeting Check-In joellyneubank@sbcglobal.net 
Pat Matise Meeting Check-In pat@matise.com  

Nancy Loehr 
 
 

Photographer  
 
 

nancyloehr@att.net 
 

               Mission Coordinators 
Dana Harkey Spiritual Growth danaharkey@gmail.com 
Rita Clinton Spiritual Growth ritamclinton@gmail.com 

Marie McCoy Mission Outreach Liaison marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com 
Beverly Sharpe Social Action sharpeguy@prodigy.net 

Emily Fisher Schultz Membership emilyschultz84@gmail.com 
Cheri Whitten Membership 

 
 

cheriwhitten@hotmail.com 
 

Standing Committees 
Michele Vicente Communications/Publicity/Web Site hpumc.umw@gmail.com 
Debra Merlino Directory demerlino@gmail.com 

Kay Fulton Newsletter kayful@gmail.com 
Kay Fulton Nominations Chair kayful@gmail.com 

Cheri Whitten Nominations cheriwhitten@hotmail.com 
Marie McCoy 
Diana Miller 

Nominations 
Nominations 

marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com 
dmiller@tmlfpc.com 
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                                                              EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 
 
Mission Liaisons 

Shaina Drummond 
Sue Hughes 

Agape Clinic 
C. C. Young Auxiliary 

shaina.drummond@yahoo.com 
suelh620@att.net 

Janice Brown Dallas Bethlehem Center jebrown95@twc.com  
Marie McCoy Dickinson Place marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com 
Janice Brown Methodist Dallas Medical Center Auxiliary jebrown95@twc.com 
Marie McCoy Opportunity School marie.mccoy4301@gmail.com 
Sue Melton Wilkinson Center sue-melton@att.net 

Mari Epperson Wesley-Rankin Community Center mariepper@aol.com 
Dana Harkey Wesley-Rankin Community Center danaharkey@gmail.com 

 

                                                            HPUMC UMW 2016 Circle Leaders/Contacts 

Candace French 
Jenny Hedges 

Dabney Jungerman 

Circle 1 
Circle 1 
Circle 2 

candace.french@sbcglobal.net 
jenny.hedges123@gmail.com 

djungerman@icloud.com 
Candace Winslow Circle 2 candacewinslow@sbcglobal.net 

Mari Epperson Circle 3 mariepper@aol.com  
Rebecca Lones Circle 3 rhlones@sbcglobal.net 

Kelly Dawes Wilson Circle 4 kellydawes@gmail.com 
Erma Thomson Circle 5 Contacts are Marilyn & Betty Lou 
Marilyn Jordan Circle 5 msbjordan@yahoo.com 

               Betty Lou Winslow Circle 5 bl@womills.com 
Susan Peck 

Nicole Zrake 
Circle 7 
Circle 7 

peck.susan@hotmail.com 
nmzrake@gmail.com 

Ann Jones 
Debbie Bono 

Circle 8 
Circle 11 

ajones3221@sbcglobal.net 
debbie_bono@yahoo.com 

Ashley Rasmussen 
Marty Curtis 

Circle 11 
Circle 12 

ashleyrasmussen030@gmail.com 
martyfcurtis@gmail.com 

Holly Sudbury Circle 12 hsudbury@sbcglobal.net 
Catherine Blevens Circle 16 catblevens@gmail.com 
Amanda Kalescky Circle 16 akalescky@gmail.com 

                      Sue Irish 
  Elaine Walters  
     Sue Hughes                                             

Circle 18 
Circle 18 
Circle 20 

sueirish@sbcglobal.net 
walterse@sbcglobal.net 

suelh620@att.net 
 

HPUMC UMW Liaisons 

Lauri Lueder Director of Connecting Ministries luederl@hpumc.org 
Susan Rogers HPUMC Staff Liaison rogerss@hpumc.org  
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